ASME

SETTING THE STANDARD

hittp://my.umbc.edu/groups/asme/home

hitp://www .umbc.edu/studentlife/orgs/asme/index. html

asme.umbc@email .com

Like us on Facebook!

IT”S NEVER TOO LATE TO GET INVOLVED!!
This is what’s in store for the rest of the semester:

E‘ Involve ment Fest on Wednesday, February 2
E‘ 1* General Body Meeting in ENGRO27 (formerly LH5) on Wednesday, February 8 from 12-12:45PM
E‘ ASME Bake Sale at the Commons Breezeway on Monday, February 13 from 11AM — 1PM
ASME Books for Kids Drive Monday, February 20 — Friday, May 18
E‘ 2™ General Body Meeting in ENGRO27 (formerly LH5) on Wednesday, February 29 fram 12-12:45PM
E‘ Let's Get Techy on Friday, March 9 from 10AM — 1:30PM
3" General Body Meeting in ENGR027 (formerly LH5) on Wednesday, March 14 fram 12-12:45PM
4™ General Body Meeting in ENGR027 [formerly LHS) on Wednesday, April 4 from 12-12:45PM
Engineering Panel Night in the Skylight Room on Thursday, April 5 from 6 — SPM
Let's Get Techy Il on Friday, April 13 from 10AM — 1:30 PM
ASME Bake Sale at the Commons Breezeway on Wednesday, April 18 from 11AM — 2PM
Mission Im possible on Friday, April 27
USA Science & Engineering Festival in DC from 10AM — 6P M

5™ General Body Meeting in ENGR027 (formerly LHS) on Wednesday, April 25 from 12-12:45PM




